SGM61330
3.8V to 36V Input, 3A,
Synchronous Buck Converter
AUGUST 2025 – REV. A.3
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61330 is internally compensated, synchronous

AUGUST 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61330A
TQFN-2×3-12AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61330AXTST12G/TR 04NST
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61330AXPS8G/TR
SGM
04LXPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61330B SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61330BXPS8G/TR
SGM
0BQXPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61330C
TQFN-2×3-12AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61330CXTST12G/TR 0BPST
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61330CXPS8G/TR
SGM
04MXPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000